
G.D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2025-2026) 

DATESHEET Classes VI-X 
 

Please Note: -  

 The pattern and syllabus already shared with you will be followed during the half yearly examination 

 GK Paper for Classes VI to VIII will be conducted on 2nd September 2025 during their regular classes. 

 French Paper for Classes VI to VIII will be conducted on 4th September 2025 during their regular 

classes. 

 IT Paper for Classes VI to X will be conducted on 3rd October 2025 during their regular classes. 

 15th September 2025 (Monday) will be a preparatory holiday for Classes VI to X. 

 School timings during the examination period (16th September 2025 to 29th September 2025) will be 

8:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

 Attendance is mandatory for all students. No re-test will be conducted. 

 Students must arrive on time during examination days in the prescribed formal uniform with their ID 

card. 

 School buses will operate on all examination days. 

 Result Declaration PTM will be held on 11 October 2025. 
 

 

Date Day VI VII VIII   IX X 
16.09.25 Tuesday Science Math Social 

Science 
Math Social  

Science 
17.09.25 Wednesday STUDY LEAVE 

18.09.25 Thursday Punjabi English English Hindi Punjabi 

19.09.25 Friday STUDY LEAVE 

20.09.25 Saturday Hindi Punjabi Punjabi Punjabi English 

21.09.25 Sunday STUDY LEAVE 

22.09.25 Monday AGARSEN JAYANTI 

23.09.25 Tuesday STUDY LEAVE 

24.09.25 Wednesday Social  

Science 

Science Math Social 

Science 

Science 

25.09.25 Thursday STUDY LEAVE 

26.09.25 Friday English Hindi Hindi English Hindi 

27.09.25 Saturday STUDY LEAVE 

28.09.25 Sunday SUNDAY 

29.09.25 Monday Math Social  

Science 

Science Science Math 


